Capital Area School for the Arts Charter School
Meetings of Board of Trustees
2015-2016

The schedule of regular meetings of the CASA Charter School Board of Trustees for the 2015-
2016 fiscal year is as follows. All meetings will be held at CASA Charter School, 150 Strawberry
Square, Harrisburg, PA.

Date Day Start Time Meeting Location

July 13, 2015 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
August 10, 2015 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
September 15, 2015 Tuesday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
October 13, 2015 Tuesday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
November 9, 2015 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
December 14, 2015 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
January 11, 2016 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
February 8, 2016 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
March 14, 2016 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
Aprit 11, 2016 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School
May 9, 2016 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School

June 13, 2016 Monday 5:30 PM CASA Charter School




